
8. SINIF 5. DENEME SINAVI A KİTAPÇIĞI KODU: V0805

8. SINIF 5. DENEME SINAVI B KİTAPÇIĞI KODU: V0805

SAYISAL KİTAPÇIK

SAYISAL KİTAPÇIK

SÖZEL KİTAPÇIK

SÖZEL KİTAPÇIK

MATEMATİK

MATEMATİK

TÜRKÇE

TÜRKÇE

TCA

TCA

DİN

DİN

İNGİLİZCE

İNGİLİZCE

FEN BİLİMLERİ

FEN BİLİMLERİ

SORU
NO

DOĞRU
CEVAP

1 D
2 B
3 A
4 C
5 D
6 B
7 A
8 C
9 C
10 B
11 C
12 D
13 D
14 B
15 A
16 D
17 B
18 B
19 C
20 B

SORU
NO

DOĞRU
CEVAP

1 A
2 C
3 D
4 B
5 A
6 C
7 D
8 B
9 C
10 D
11 C
12 B
13 A
14 D
15 D
16 B
17 C
18 B
19 B
20 B

SORU
NO

DOĞRU
CEVAP

1 B
2 D
3 A
4 C
5 B
6 D
7 A
8 C
9 C

10 D
11 D
12 C
13 B
14 A
15 B
16 C
17 C
18 D
19 D
20 B

SORU
NO

DOĞRU
CEVAP

1 A
2 B
3 D
4 A
5 C
6 C
7 D
8 C
9 B

10 D
11 B
12 A
13 D
14 C
15 C
16 C
17 B
18 B
19 D
20 D

SORU
NO

DOĞRU
CEVAP

1 C
2 B
3 C
4 B
5 A
6 D
7 C
8 C
9 B

10 B

SORU
NO

DOĞRU
CEVAP

1 C
2 B
3 C
4 B
5 C
6 C
7 A
8 D
9 B

10 B

SORU
NO

DOĞRU
CEVAP

1 B

2 C

3 B

4 C

5 D

6 D

7 A

8 A

9 D

10 A

SORU
NO

DOĞRU
CEVAP

1 C
2 B
3 C
4 B
5 A
6 A
7 D
8 D
9 A
10 D

SORU
NO

DOĞRU
CEVAP

1 D
2 C
3 B
4 D
5 D
6 A
7 B
8 C
9 D
10 D

SORU
NO

DOĞRU
CEVAP

1 C
2 D
3 A
4 B
5 C
6 B
7 D
8 D
9 D
10 D

SORU
NO

DOĞRU
CEVAP

1 C
2 B
3 A
4 B
5 A
6 D
7 A
8 B
9 A
10 C
11 C
12 C
13 D
14 C
15 A
16 D
17 D
18 C
19 A
20 A

SORU
NO

DOĞRU
CEVAP

1 B
2 C
3 A
4 A
5 B
6 B
7 D
8 A
9 C
10 A
11 D
12 C
13 A
14 C
15 C
16 C
17 D
18 D
19 A
20 A


